
October 6 - 7, 2022

Fire Safety

Congress in Latin

America

The Room Polanco
Homero S/N. Int. 3, Mezzanine 5. 
Col, Polanco, Polanco I Secc, 
11510 Mexico City

All those planning to attend must register via the
following link:
https://s.ul.org/registrar 

https://ib2bwznoytq.typeform.com/to/IeymOxTT
https://ib2bwznoytq.typeform.com/to/IeymOxTT
https://ib2bwznoytq.typeform.com/to/IeymOxTT


OCTOBER 6














WELCOME

OVERVIEW OF UL STANDARS

& ENGAGEMET AND D+I IN

FIRE SAFETY

OVERVIEW OF THE FIRE

SAFETY SITUATION IN LATAM

THE FUTURE OF THE FIRE

SAFETY STANDARDS 

FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS

AND EFFORTS IN THE REGION 

FIRE SAFETY INITIATIVES

ROUNDTABLE:

UNDERSTANDING THE

IMPACT OF STATISTICS IN

MEXICO 



CLOSURE OF DAY 1

10:00

10:10

10:40

11:20

11:50

12:10
 
12:40

13:10

SPECIAL GUESTS

OCTOBER 7







10:00 

10:05

10:30

13:00

13:30
 

13:40

WELCOME

WINNER OF THE YOUNG

PROFESSIONALS IN FIRE

SAFETY PROGRAM

PRESENTATION OF

INVITED COUNTRIES

NEXT STEPS

CLOSING OF THE

CONGRESS

LUNCH/COCKTAIL

Agenda


