



Fire Safety Congress in Latin America

October 6 - 7, 2022

The Room Polanco Homero S/N. Int. 3, Mezzanine 5. Col, Polanco, Polanco I Secc, 11510 Mexico City

All those planning to attend must register via the following link:
https://s.ul.org/registrar



Agenda

OCTOBER 6			OCTOBER 7
10:00	WELCOME	10:00	WELCOME
10:10	OVERVIEW OF UL STANDARS & ENGAGEMET AND D+I IN FIRE SAFETY	10:05	WINNER OF THE YOUNG PROFESSIONALS IN FIRE SAFETY PROGRAM
10:40	OVERVIEW OF THE FIRE SAFETY SITUATION IN LATAM	10:30	PRESENTATION OF INVITED COUNTRIES
11:20	THE FUTURE OF THE FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS	13:00	NEXT STEPS
11:50	FIRE SAFETY STANDARDS AND EFFORTS IN THE REGION	13:30	CLOSING OF THE CONGRESS
12:10	FIRE SAFETY INITIATIVES	13:40	LUNCH/COCKTAIL
12:40	ROUNDTABLE: UNDERSTANDING THE IMPACT OF STATISTICS IN MEXICO		
13:10	CLOSURE OF DAY 1		

SPECIAL GUESTS









